
Thornbury u3a 2024-25 Committee Members                                 
Postholder Name Contact number Email

Chair Roger Steer 01454 294371 chairman@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Vice Chair Paige Warr 01454 201819 vicechair@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Treasurer Steve Hughes 01454 887151 treasurer@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Secretary Pat Wells 01454 850379 secretary@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Membership Secretary Pat Light 01454 412260 membership@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Group Co-ordinator Helen Moszoro 01454 528236 groupcoordinator@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Beacon Adminstration Steve Wells 01454 850379 beacon@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Webmaster & Newsletter Peter Rendell 07792 364546 webmaster@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Committee Members Sue James 01454 885452 visits@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Trevor Daniels 01454 419688 general@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Committee Associates

Equipment Norman Taylor 01454 418396 equipment@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Health & Safety ***** vacant ***** healthandsafety@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Catering Co-ordinator Sheila Forsythe 01454 419909 catering@thornburyu3a.org.uk

mailto:healthandsafety@thornburyu3a.org.uk

